

EAST COAST ASPHALT, LLC						
Line Item No.	Dot Ref. No.	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
DEMERE AT THE RESERVES INTERSECTION						
1.	150	Traffic Control & Construction	1	Lump Sum	36,300.00	36,300.00
2.	413	Bituminous Tack Coat	1000	Gallon	2.50	2,500.00
3.	163	Misc. Erosion Control	500	Linear Feet	5.00	2,500.00
4.	410	Grading Complete	1	Lump Sum	120,130.00	120,130.00
5.	402	GAB 8" Base, 2" 19mm SP	1020	Square Yard	36.00	36,720.00
6.	402	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm, GP 1 or 2, incl Bitum. Matl and Hydrated Lime, 156#/SY	500	Ton	104.00	52,000.00
7.	432	Mill Asphalt Conc. Pavement, 1-3/4"	4,500	Square Yard	2.78	12,510.00
8.	441	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 24", Type II face	210	Linear Feet	25.00	5,250.00
9.	441	Road Patch Flowable fill	40	Cubic	200.00	8,000.00
10.	550	Reinforced conc. Pipe, 15 in. H 1-10	448	Linear Feet	45.00	20,160.00
11.	550	Reinforced conc. Pipe 18 in. H 1-10	344	Linear Feet	50.00	17,200.00
12.	550	Drop Inlets, GDOT Std. 1019A, Modified USF 162776678	4	Each	4,500.00	18,000.00
13.	550	Curb Inlets, GDOT Std. 1019 "E"	2	Each	5,000.00	10,000.00
14.		Connect to Existing Storm Drain Manhole	1	Lump Sum	3,000.00	3,000.00
15.		Sanitary /Storm Lift Rings, 1-1/2"	1	Each	1,500.00	1,500.00
16.		Water Valve Riser Rings	5	Each	350.00	1,750.00
17.		Water Main Relocation, 8", Conflict Contingency	1	Each	45,000.00	45,000.00
18.	653	Paint Striping- Complete	1	Lump Sum	7,500.00	7,500.00
19.		Utilities Relocation Coordination Allocation	1	Lump Sum	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL FOR DEMERE @ RESERVES						402,520.00
REMAINING 2020 LMIG ITEMS						
20.	150	Traffic Control & Construction Signage	1	Lump Sum	201,250.00	201,250.00
21.	413	Bituminous Tack Coat	14,100	Gallon	0.01	141.00
22.	163	Misc. Erosion Control	100	Linear Feet	5.00	500.00
23.	206	Borrow Material	500	Cubic Yards	38.25	19,125.00
24.	432	Mill Asphalt Conc. Pavement, 1-3/4"	11,500	Square Yards	3.00	34,500.00
25.	441	Remove/ Replace 24" Curb and Gutter	150	Linear Feet	50.00	7,500.00
26.	441	Truck Apron, Stamped Concrete, match existing	90	Square Yards	200.00	18,000.00
27.	653	Traffic Stripe Demere/Frederica Round-about Complete	1	Lump Sum	12,500.00	12,500.00
28.	402	Remove/Replace Asphalt/ Base or Concrete Pvmf, Subgrade, Replace with GAB full depth up to match existing (3 ft depth max), 8" Base Minimum	500	Square Yard	55.00	27,500.00
29.	402	Longitudinal Base Widening, 1" Wide x 6" 19mm Asph. Finish to existing Pvmf	18,800	Linear Feet	10.50	197,400.00
30.	402	Recycled Asph. Conc. 9.5mm, SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl Bitum. Matl and Hydrated Lime	3,220	Ton	97.00	312,340.00
31.	402	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm, SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl Bitum. Matl and Hydrated Lime	4,000	Ton	95.00	380,000.00
32.	402	Recycled Asph. Conc. Leveling SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl Bitum. Matl and Hydrated Lime	160	Ton	97.00	15,520.00
33.	402	Recycled Asph. Concrete, Speed Humps, 20' Width	10	Each	750.00	7,500.00
34.	415	Asph. Conc. Open Graded Crack Relief Interlayer	3,100	Ton	98.50	305,350.00
35.	653	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5", White/Yellow	9	Linear Mile	2,500.00	22,500.00
36.	653	Skip Traffic Stripe, 5", Yellow & White	3	Gross Linear Mile	2,200.00	6,600.00
37.	652 653	Pedestrian Crossing	25	Square yard	15.00	375.00
38.	653	Pavement Markings, Stop Bar, 24" Wide	210	Linear Feet	10.00	2,100.00
39.	654	Raised Pavement Markers, Blue for Fire Hydrants	27	Each	5.00	135.00
40.		Sanitary /Storm Lift Rings, 1-1/2"	57	Each	175.00	9,975.00
41.		Water Valve Riser Rings	12	Each	100.00	1,200.00
TOTAL OF LINES 1-19						402,520.00
TOTAL FOR LINES 20-41						1,582,011.00
TOTAL BASE BID LINES 1-40						\$ 1,984,531.00

**Awarded to low bidder East Coast Asphalt, LLC pending BOC approval

SEABORAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY						
Line Item No.	Dot Ref. No.	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
DEMERE AT THE RESERVES INTERSECTION						
1.	150	Traffic Control & Construction	1	Lump Sum	19,576.27	19,576.27
2.	413	Bituminous Tack Coat	1000	Gallon	2.96	2,960.00
3.	163	Misc. Erosion Control	500	Linear Feet	5.78	2,890.00
4.	410	Grading Complete	1	Lump Sum	68,438.37	68,438.37
5.	402	GAB 8" Base, 2" 19mm SP	1020	Square Yard	33.12	33,782.40
6.	402	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm, GP 1 or 2, incl Bitum. Matl and Hydrated Lime, 156#/SY	500	Ton	109.12	54,560.00
7.	432	Mill Asphalt Conc. Pavement, 1-3/4"	4,500	Square Yard	3.69	16,605.00
8.	441	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 24", Type II face	210	Linear Feet	30.07	6,314.70
9.	441	Road Patch Flowable Fill	40	Cubic	284.45	11,378.00
10.	550	Reinforced conc. Pipe, 15 in. H 1-10	448	Linear Feet	28.56	12,794.88
11.	550	Reinforced conc. Pipe 18 in. H 1-10	344	Linear Feet	32.80	11,283.20
12.	550	Drop Inlets, GDOT Std. 1019A, Modified USF 162776678	4	Each	3,172.28	12,689.12
13.	550	Curb Inlets, GDOT Std. 1019 "E"	2	Each	2,533.88	5,067.76
14.		Connect to Existing Storm Drain Manhole	1	Lump Sum	1,099.63	1,099.63
15.		Sanitary /Storm Lift Rings, 1-1/2"	1	Each	428.97	428.97
16.		Water Valve Riser Rings	5	Each	47.03	235.15
17.		Water Main Relocation, 8", Conflict Contingency	1	Each	5,660.26	5,660.26
18.	653	Paint Striping- Complete	1	Lump Sum	10,408.54	10,408.54
19.		Utilities Relocation Coordination Allocation	1	Lump Sum	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL FOR DEMERE @ RESERVES						278,672.25
REMAINING 2020 LMIG ITEMS						
20.	150	Traffic Control & Construction Signage	1	Lump Sum	139,257.67	139,257.67
21.	413	Bituminous Tack Coat	14,100	Gallon	2.96	41,736.00
22.	163	Misc. Erosion Control	100	Linear Feet	5.69	569.00
23.	206	Borrow Material	500	Cubic Yards	43.35	21,675.00
24.	432	Mill Asphalt Conc. Pavement, 1-3/4"	11,500	Square Yards	3.32	38,180.00
25.	441	Remove/ Replace 24" Curb and Gutter	150	Linear Feet	59.23	8,884.50
26.	441	Truck Apron, Stamped Concrete, match existing	90	Square Yards	151.59	13,643.10
27.	653	Traffic Stripe Demere/Frederica Round-about Complete	1	Lump Sum	20,016.42	20,016.42
28.	402	Remove/Replace Asphalt/ Base or Concrete Pvmf, Subgrade, Replace with GAB full depth up to match existing (3 ft depth max), 8" Base Minimum	500	Square Yard	61.94	30,970.00
29.	402	Longitudinal Base Widening, 1" Wide x 6" 19mm Asph. Finish to existing Pvmf	18,800	Linear Feet	8.37	157,356.00
30.	402	Recycled Asph. Conc. 9.5mm, SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl Bitum. Matl and Hydrated Lime	3,220	Ton	112.93	363,634.60
31.	402	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm, SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl Bitum. Matl and Hydrated Lime	4,000	Ton	107.47	429,880.00
32.	402	Recycled Asph. Conc. Leveling SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl Bitum. Matl and Hydrated Lime	160	Ton	127.44	20,422.40
33.	402	Recycled Asph. Concrete, Speed Humps, 20' Width	10	Each	531.05	5,310.50
34.	415	Asph. Conc. Open Graded Crack Relief Interlayer	3,100	Ton	117.64	364,684.00
35.	653	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5", White/Yellow	9	Linear Mile	5,147.08	46,323.72
36.	653	Skip Traffic Stripe, 5", Yellow & White	3	Gross Linear Mile	3,374.20	10,122.60
37.	652 653	Pedestrian Crossing	25	Square yard	22.88	572.00
38.	653	Pavement Markings, Stop Bar, 24" Wide	210	Linear Feet	17.16	3,603.60
39.	654	Raised Pavement Markers, Blue for Fire Hydrants	27	Each	34.31	926.37
40.		Sanitary /Storm Lift Rings, 1-1/2"	57	Each	395.60	22,549.20
41.		Water Valve Riser Rings	12	Each	18.28	219.36
TOTAL OF LINES 1-19						278,672.25
TOTAL FOR LINES 20-41						1,740,534.00
TOTAL BASE BID LINES 1-40						\$ 2,019,206.29